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Security Committee

Kennedy, Lori Chair
Director, Regulatory Affairs
CP

(403) 319 7413
lori_kennedy@cpr.ca

Ash, Andy

Director, Dangerous Goods
Railway Association of Canada
(905) 953 8991
aash@railcan.ca

Babe, James

Manager & Chief Special Constable
Capital Railway
james.babe@ottawa.ca

Bass, Bryan

Deputy Chief Police/Homeland Security
BNSF Railway Company
bryan.bass@bnsf.com

Bennett, Christopher
Director, Public Safety

CSX Transportation Inc.

(904) 359 3720
christopher_bennett@csx.com

Briggs, Jeff

General Director Homeland Security
BNSF Railway Company

(817) 352 2713
norman.briggs@bnsf.com

Covey, Stephen

Chief of Police - North America
CN

(514) 399 6220
stephen.covey@cn.ca

Desaulniers, Patrick
Director Security Operations
exo
pdesaulniers@exo.quebec
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Gibson, Jack

Manager of Infrastructure Protection
CSX Transportation Inc.

(904) 366 4773
Jack_Gibson@csx.com

Grodzinski, William (Bill)
Director, Safety & Security
Metrolinx
bill.grodzinski@metrolinx.com

Jardine, Mitch

Criminal Intelligence Analyst Network Security Intelligence Unit
CN

(905) 760 3470

mitchell.jardine@cn.ca

Ladouceur, Benoit

Senior Advisor, Security and Intelligence
VIA Rail Canada Inc.

(514) 209 0095
Benoit_Ladouceur@viarail.ca

Lambrinakos, Peter

Chief Constable

VIA Rail Canada Inc.

(514) 871 6606

Peter _Lambrinakos@viarail.ca

Langis, Guy

Manager Rail Safety, Rules and Regulatory Affairs
Ontario Northland Transportation Commission
guy.langis@ontarionorthland.ca

Myers, Brandon
Assistant Chief of Police
CN

(708) 332 4347
brandon.myers@cn.ca

Smith, David
IC-Agent Special
CN

(901) 232 7422
david.smith2@cn.ca
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Southern, Mark

Sr. Vice President & Chief Operating Officer
Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd.
(604) 606 7299
msouthern@rockymountaineer.com

Stanley, Curtis

Director Infrastructure Security and FSO
Norfolk Southern Corporation

(404) 582 6481
curt.stanley@nscorp.com

Tardif, Stéphane

Senior Director, Safety and Security
Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc.
(514) 948 6968
stephane.tardif@gwrr.com

Tremblay, Lucie

Chief of Police, Transportation and Security
VIA Rail Canada Inc.

(613) 907 8349

Lucie_Tremblay@viarail.ca

Vachon-Gravel, Pierre-Luc

Senior Advisor - Compliance, Security and Network Protection
exo

plgravel@exo.quebec

Wagar, Jared

Manager Critical Infrastructure Protection
CP

(403) 319 7413

jared_wagar@cpr.ca

Wallace, Todd

Manager Train Operations
West Coast Express Ltd.
(604) 488 8913
todd.wallace@translink.ca

Zawerbny, Robert
Staff Sergeant

CN

(905) 760 3449
robert.zawerbny@cn.ca

Thursday, February 18, 2021
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